1500500 1000 2000 2500 3000 3500
 50
 40
 30
 20
 10
  0
-10

Model Name
R&K-AA190-0S
HOW TO ORDER
0 = Module
1 = With Heatsink & Fan
S = SMA-FEMALE
B = BNC-FEMALE
(BNC Operational to 1GHz)
N = N-FEMALE
Pulse Width 100μS / Duty 10%
Pout=+30dBm / Freq. =2GHz
Pulse
Characteristics
Po
w
er
 (d
Bm
)
G
ai
n
/ R
et
ur
n
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
OUTLINE DRAWING ※IN MILLIMETERS
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE (Temp @+25℃)
N
oi